E60VSERIES
Positive Temperature Coefficient (PTC) Data Sheet
Features
■ Radial leaded devices.
■ Over-current protection
■ High voltage surge capabilities
■ Flame retardant epoxy polymer insulating material meets UL94 V-0 requirement.
■ Available in lead-free version.

E60-XF135 2 14.5 19.1 5.1 7.6 3.1 1.4 0.80CP
E60-XF160 2 16.3 20.8 5.1 7.6 3.1 1.4 0.80CP
E60-XF185 2 17.5 22.4 5.1 7.6 3.1 1.4 0.80CP
E60-XF250 2 21.0 25.4 10.2 7.6 3.1 1.4 0.78铜
E60-XF300 2 24.5 28.6 10.2 7.6 3.1 1.4 0.78铜
E60-XF375 2 27.2 31.8 10.2 7.6 3.1 1.4 0.78铜
E60-XF500 2 27.2 31.8 10.2 7.6 3.1 1.4 0.78铜
E60VSERIES
Electrical Characteristics
Part
Number
Vmax Imax Ihold Itrip Pdmax Max Time Tirp Resistance
(V) (A) (A) (A) (W) (A) (s) Rmin(Ω） R1max（Ω）
E60-XF003 60 40 0.03 0.08 1.00 0.15 10.0 33.0 97.5
E60-XF005 60 40 0.05 0.10 1.00 0.25 10.0 16.0 39.0
E60-XF010 60 40 0.10 0.20 1.00 0.50 10.0 2.50 6.75
E60-XF017 60 40 0.17 0.34 1.00 0.85 10.0 2.00 4.80
E60-XF020 60 40 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.00 10.0 1.50 4.26
E60-XF025 60 40 0.25 0.50 1.00 1.25 10.0 1.00 2.93
E60-XF030 60 40 0.30 0.60 1.00 1.50 10.0 0.76 2.04
E60-XF040 60 40 0.40 0.80 1.00 2.00 10.0 0.52 1.29
E60-XF050 60 40 0.50 1.00 1.00 2.50 10.0 0.41 1.16
E60-XF065 60 40 0.65 1.30 1.00 3.25 10.0 0.27 0.72
E60-XF075 60 40 0.75 1.50 1.00 3.75 10.0 0.18 0.60
E60-XF090 60 40 0.90 1.80 1.00 4.50 10.0 0.14 0.465
E60-XF110 60 40 1.10 2.20 1.51 5.50 10.0 0.14 0.375
E60-XF135 60 40 1.35 2.70 1.71 6.75 10.0 0.12 0.285
E60-XF160 60 40 1.60 3.20 1.98 8.00 11.4 0.09 0.210
E60-XF185 60 40 1.85 3.70 2.10 9.25 12.6 0.08 0.180
E60-XF250 60 40 2.50 5.00 2.50 12.50 15.6 0.05 0.120
E60-XF300 60 40 3.00 6.00 2.80 15.00 19.8 0.04 0.090
E60-XF375 60 40 3.75 7.50 3.20 18.75 24.0 0.03 0.075
E60-XF500 60 40 5.00 10.0 3.20 20.00 30.0 0.03 0.075
Parameter interpretation
·IH = Hold current: maximum current device will pass without tripping in 25℃ still air.
·IT = Trip current: minimum current at which the device will trip in 25℃ still air.
·VMAX = Maximum voltage device can withstand without damage at rated current.